11800149673

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Àd	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
,	•	
-		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	÷ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
	cument Number)	
(50	odinent (danice)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer	
opocial mondodono to	. mily Chicol.	
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



900322869909

01/11/13--01010--016 ♦♦30.00

TO JAN IT PH 6: 0

JAN 1 7 2019

S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

	INSURANCE CAPITAL, LLC							
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company						
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.						
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:						
	ERIKA DE LA PENA HERNANDEZ Name of Person YOUNIK INSURANCE CAPITAL, LLC							
	_	Name of Person						
	YOUNIK INSURANCE C	APITAL, LLC						
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company						
	1110 11TH TER		for filing. following: NDEZ Name of Person AL, LLC Firm/Company Address 33418 //State and Zip Code sed for future annual report notification) 917 935-5673 at (
		Address	·					
PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33418								
	City/State and Zip Code							
	erikadirect@yahoo.com	to be used for fitting annual report no	tification)					
For further information c	concerning this matter, please ca	·	(includity)					
ERIKA DE LA PENA F	HERNANDEZ	917 935-5673						
Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytii	ne Telephone Number					
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:							
■) \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		Certificate of Status & Certified Copy					
Registr Divisio	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327	STREET/COUR Registration Secti Division of Corpo Clifton Building						

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

YOUNIK INSURANCE CAPITAL, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Florida Limited Lia	ability Company)	,	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w Florida document number <u>L18000249673</u>	vere filed on	18	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:		records, enter-th	PR of the ne
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida stre	ret address	
		, Florida	
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree	e to act in this capac	ity. I further agree	to comply with the

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	NATALIA VAZQUEZ	10780 56TH CT S LAKE WORTH, FL 33449	
			Remove
		\$11 - 1	Change
MGR	YIMA BERKOFF	3626 EMBASSY DRIVE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401	■ Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			
			Remove
			□ Change

								-			
									<u></u>		 -
						· -	-				
										711	
	-	•									·=-
											
						 -				<u> </u>	
	-			·				····	. 		
	 -			 -				<u> </u>			
											
					_						
								-			
	_										
fective	date if	other the	n the dat	of filing	·				(optio	nal)	
an effecti <u>ote:</u> If t	ive date is the date	listed, the dinserted in	ate must be a	pecific and loes not n	l cannot be neet the a	pplicable	te of filing of statutory fi	more than 9 ling require	days after t	iling.) Pursuar	nt to 605.0207 be listed as
recor The 90	d spec Oth day	fies a de after th	layed eff e record	ective d is filed.	late, bu	t not an	effective	e time, at	12:01 a.	m. on the	earlier of:
ated	191.	04.2	019								
-	_			1211	- kà	1111	red	el			
					- 107		_	ive of a mem			

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00